

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2021-035(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part B			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,212.38	4,849.51		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(1)	2.34	month	Occupational Safety and Health program	31,420.62	73,524.25		
Part C			<b><i>Earthwork</i></b>				
803(1)a	6.20	cu.m.	Structure Excavation (Common Soil)	301.05	1,867.13		
804(2)a	126.74	cu.m.	Embankment from Common Borrow	1,040.60	131,881.52		
Part D			<b><i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i></b>				
900(1)a	72.77	cu.m.	Structural Concrete for Wall Footing and Floor Slab	6,788.92	494,015.96		
902(1)a	1,203.15	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	81.92	98,558.51		
903(2)a	41.26	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,285.66	53,051.49		
1100(7)	108.00	pc	Junction/Utility/Pull/Square Box	162.01	17,497.53		
1101(1)	450.00	m.	1.6mm2 to 5.5mm2 Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN)	48.65	21,892.88		
1101(8)	2.00	set	Switches	632.23	1,264.46		
1102	1.00	set	Panel Board w/ Main Breaker, 250-400 amp.	8,817.43	8,817.43		
1103(12)	12.00	set	AFL-ESL 60W Floodlight, Daylight	2,984.96	35,819.50		
			<b><i>GRAND TOTAL ABC</i></b>		951,945.25		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Completion of Sido-San Juan National High School Evacuation Center

**Place of Delivery:** Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor  
over Company's printed name**